
ASSEMBL y INSTRUCTION 

NO HARDWARE LIST/ LISTE DE QUINCAILLERIE 

1 

2 

3 

@
Flat Washer 5/16"x 19x 1.5 

Rondelle Plate 05/16"x 19x 1.5 

ij 
Spring Washer 5/16"x 12x 1.5 

Rondelle d'arret 05/16"x 12x 1.5 

@
Hex- Nut 5/16" x 12mm 
Ecrou hexagonal 5/16" x 12mm 

4 � 
Wrench 12x 75mm 
Cle 12x 75mm 

STE ____ P_1 
ETAPE 1 

STEP2 
ETAPE 2 

8pcs 
8piece 

8pcs 
8piece 

8pcs 
8piece 

1pc 
1piece 

DINING ROUND DROP LEAF TABLE 

NO 

A 

B 

PARTS LIST/ LISTE DE PIECES 

0 

Table Top 1pc 

Dess us de table 1 piece 

Table Legs 
Pied 

PLEASE REMOVE 

BEFORE USE 

4pcs 
4piece 

hsorrentino
Stamp

hsorrentino
Stamp

hsorrentino
Stamp




	Blank Page



